ROLL

10303

10262

10297

10264

10298

10281

10241

10301

10245

10226

INDIAN SPACE SCIENCE OLYMPIAD 2024

FINAL LEVEL EXAMINATION RESULT

Name

Trijal Malhotra

Kousiki Das

Shubh Vinesh Jagani

Laksh Pandey

Siddhrajsinh Balvirsinh Parmar

Pratham J

Bhabishya Agarwal

Swanand Sanjay Bhagwat

Daksh Rathi

Aditya Kumar Nayak

Parent name

Harish Malhotra

Koushik Das

Vinesh Jagani

Rekha Pandey

Balvirsinh Parmar

Jagadeesh R

Bikash Kumar Agarwal

Sanjay Manohar Bhagwat

Niraj Kumar Rathi

Bidyadhar Nayak

Category

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

School Name

Shri Swaminarayan Gurukul, Chala

St Xaviers Institute Panihati, Sodepur

Puna International School, Zundal

Chaman Bhartiya School, Thanisandra

Anand Niketan, Shilaj

Pragathi Orchids The International School,
Kadugodi

SBD International School, Gelpur

Subodh Highschool, Amravati

Sindhi Model Senior Secondary School,
Kellys

Carmel Senior Secondary School, Chatrapur

State

Gujarat

West Bengal

Gujarat

Karnataka

Gujarat

Karnataka

Odisha

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

Odisha

Maks

Obtained

43.75

38.5

38.25

37.75

37.75

37.5

37

36.5

36.25

35.5



10284

10224

10263

10300

10279

10255

10268

10239

10235

10256

10309

10228

10311

Raghu Vamsi Krishna G

Aarushi Pankaj Mohta

Krishna Kunal

Stuti V Burli

Parnasree Deb

Harshit Jhala

Manomay Gupta

Atharv

Anwesha Shukla

Hitansh Agarwal

Vivaan Doshi

Advait Rammohan

Yog Nikhil Thakkar

Rama Krishna G

Pankajkumar Mohta

Pawan Kumar

Swetha V Burli

Sumit Deb

Ghanshyamsinh Jhala

Pramod Kumar Gupta

Gayatri Mishra

Sanjay Shukla

Priyanka Agarwal

Keyur Doshi

Rammohan Natarajan

Bhumika Nikhil Thakkar

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

CGR International School, Hyderabad

Zydus School For Excellence, Godhavi

St Paul's School, Jalapahar

Montessori High Scool A Camp, Kurnool

National English School - Icse, Virar ( East)

St Xavier's School, Gandhinagar

Atomic Energy Central School No. 2,
Anushaktinagar

DPS, Patiala

Amity International School, Gurugram

Bodhi International School, Shikargarh

School Of Excellence

Educon International School, Pune

Narayana E-Techno School, Thane

Telangana

Gujarat

Bihar

Andhra Pradesh

Maharashtra

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Punjab

Haryana

Rajasthan

Gujarat

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

35.25

34.5

33.75

33.75

33

32.5

32.5

32.25

31.5

31.5

31.5

31.25

31.25



10267

10289

10296

10234

10253

10291

10304

10230

10252

10261

10310

10286

10275

Manandeep Singh

Ryan Jain

Shreyans Jain

Anjali Menon

Harish Sai D

S Nishaptra

Udantika

Advay A K

Drishti Chopra

Khushi Madan Ofalkar

Yash Ganesh Bitode

Reona Jha

Naitik Pramod Tasalwar

Dr Sarabdeep Singh

Jyoti Jain

Nidhika Jain

Dr Dilip Menon

D Sasikala

L Sankar Kumar/ A Subha

Anil Kumar Dalal

Anuroop RC

Sunil Chopra

Madan Bala Ofalkar

Archana Bitode

Ayati Bose

Pramod Ramrao Tasalwar

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Smart Wonders School, Mohali

ST Patricks Higher Secondary School,
Asansol

Delhi Public School, Shastripuram

Blooming Buds, Bethania

Velammal Bodhi Campus, Kanchipuram

Vellamal Bodhi Campus, Vellakinar

Aadharshila Public School, Jind

Saraswathy Vidyalaya, Vattiyoorkavu

Aadharshila Public School, Jind

Gurukool Dnyanpeeth School, Buldana

GK Gurukul, Pimple Saudagar Pune
Maharashtra

St Mary's ICSE School, Navi Mumbai

St Anne's High School, Mul

Punjab

West Bengal

Uttar Pradesh

Kerala

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Haryana

Kerala

Haryana

Maharastra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

30

30

30

29.25

29.25

29

28.25

27.75

27.75

27.75

27.75

27.25

27



10295

10233

10280

10238

10225

10249

10302

10359

10294

10236

10229

10293

10283

Shreyam Nandi

Anirudh Sathish

Prajit Kumar T

Aryan Abhijeet Sheth

Abhinav Muni

Dhruva Gurrala

Thiru Charran Murthi

Pratik Vilas Dighore

Sarthak Shrivastava

Archiman Mishra

Advait Vilas Nimje

Samruddhi Subhash Gawali

R Srimathi

Somnath Nandi

S Anitha

Thangaraj

Abhijeet Sheth

Mahalaxmi Muni

Kishore G

Murthi M

Vilas Sadashiv Dighore

Pratik Srivastava

Ashish Mishra

Vilas Nimje

Subhash Haribhau Gawali

Ramesh Manimegalai

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

G D Goenka Public School, Dakshineswar

SBOA Global School, Anna Nagar West

Thangam World School, Salem

Orchids International School, Mulund

The HDFC School,Yelanka Road

Orchids The International School, Sarjapur
Road

Orchids International School, C V Raman
Nagar

Podar International School, Kardha

Orchids International School, Bahslgarh

Seth Anandram Jaipuria School, Ghaziabad

Somalwar High School, Nikalas Branch

Sane Guruji Vidyalaya, Kannad

Govt Hr Sec School, Dhoddampalayam

West Bengal

Tamil Nadu

Tamil Nadu

Maharashtra

Karnataka

Karnataka

Karnataka

Maharashtra

Uttar Pradesh

Uttar Pradesh

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Tamilnadu

27

26.25

26.25

26

25.75

25.25

25.25

25.25

2475

24

23

22.75

22.5



10260

10276

10312

10285

10247

10250

10231

10242

10246

10258

10299

10282

10307

Kenza Kareem N

Nazreen M L

Zishan Mohsin Kazi

Rena Fathima CY

Dhairya Sanjaykumar Panchal

Dhwani Bhatt

Akhilesh Punde

Chaitanya Rajesh Shete

Darsh Khandelwal

Kanth Khaitan

Skandan Nagarajan

Prathmesh Nagpure

Vedant Ravindra Gowda

Mohamed Kareem

Ameera J Basheer

Mohsin Ayanuddin Kazi

Noushaja KK

Sanjaykumar Ganpatlal
Panchal

Preeti Bhatt

Vilas Bhikaji Punde

Sujata Rajesh Shete

Dhiraj Khandelwal

Anoop Kumar Khaitan

Ranjani Nagarajan

Umesh Nagpure

Chaya Ravindra

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

G H S S Ponmundam, Ponmundam

Infant Jesus Central School, Kuravankonam

Dnyansamwardhini English Medium School,
Shirwal

Amal English School, Punnayurkulam

Little Flowers' School, Dahod

DSBI School, Gumaniwala

Jnana Prabodhini Prashala, Sadashiv Peth

IES V N Sule Guruji English Medium School,
Mumbai

Delhi Public School, Mihan

Ashok Hall Girls’ Higher Secondary School,
Kolkata

DAV Public School, Velachery

PM Shri School Jawahar Navodaya
Vidyalaya, Waraseoni

Delhi Public School, North Bangalore

Kerala

Kerala

Maharashtra

Kerala

Guijarat

Uttarakhand

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

West Bengal

Tamilnadu

Madhyapradesh

Karnataka

22.25

22

21.25

20.75

20

19.75

19.5

19

18.75

17.5

17.5

17.25

17



10269

10248

10244

10271

10288

10278

10243

10277

10305

10273

10292

10308

10257

Mantra Rajan Desai

Dhruv Bhardwaj

Christy Mariya P A

Mark Fonseca

Rushikesh Bujone

Parag Vilas Dighore

Channabasava

Niroop Kambam

Vaishnavi Jadhav

Metikala Sai Pranav

Samriddhi Pore

Veer Amol Satam

K Srivatsa

Rajan Saurabh Desai

Meeta Lavnaia

Anil P Mani

Renita Fonseca

Anagha Ansingkar/Anuj
Ansingkar

Vikas Sadashiv Dighore

Nagendra

Nanitha Kambam

Mahesh Jadhav

Metikala Balamurali Krishna

Rajib Pore

Amol Balkrishna Satam

R Krishna

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Delhi Public School, Bopal

Amity International School, Noida

Good Shepherd CMI School, Kunnamkulam

St Xavier's English Medium School,
Manickpur

Podar International School, Ambegaon

Podar International School, Kardha

Gnyanasudha Vidyalaya, Bidar

Orchids The International School,
Perrumbakkam

Educon International School, Mhalunge

Sri Chaitanya School, Wanaparthy

Pandit Iswar Chandra Vidyasagar Mission,
Marichya

Orchids The International School, Pune

Mabharishi Vidya Mandir Sn Sec School,
Ammachathiram

Gujarat

Uttar Pradesh

Kerala

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Karnataka

Tamilnadu

Maharashtra

Telangana

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

16.75

16.5

16.25

16.25

16.25

16

15.75

15.75

15.75

15

15

15

13.75



10272

10290

10287

10254

10265

10240

10266

10274

10232

10259

10270

10227

Md Anas

S Kavin

Ronit Suryawanshi

Harsh Ravi Shinde

M Rhishivanth

Atulit Ajay Shah

M Sri Sai Koushik

Muskan Fathama

Akshaj Adhoksharaj Tarde

Karthikeya Devaram

Marcus G

Aditya Shankar Deka

Md Samsul Haque

T Samuel

Vyankat Suryawanshi

Ravi Sukhadeo Shinde

R Munijayaram

Ajay Shah

M Srinivas

Md Mustaque Alam

Adhoksharaj Ramesh Tarde

Hitesh Devaram

Dolly Flacia A

H S Sunanda

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

Senior

North Eastern English Academy, Banshihari

Thangam World School, Ayothiapattanam

Narayana E-Techno, Thane

Podar International School, Pimpri

Minerva Public School, Aruppukottai

Orchids The International School, Borivali
West

Mother's Lap High School, Wanaparthy

North Eastern English Academy, Banshihari

New India School, Kothrud

Orchids The International School, Pune

St Joseph Vidhya Kshetra Sn Sec School
CBSE, Poonamallee

Orchids The International School, Jalahalli

West Bengal

Tamilnadu

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Tamilnadu

Maharashtra

Telangana

West Bengal

Maharashtra

Maharashtra

Tamil Nadu

Karnataka

13.75

13.75

13.25

12.75

12.5

12

10

10

9.25

8.5

7.5



